
SSE PLC - SHARE REPURCHASE PROGRAMME 2019/2020

Buy Back Objective:  Reduction in Share Capital

Issuer name ISIN Code Transaction date

Daily total volume 

(in number of 

shares)

Cumulative 

Volume

Total Notional 

purchases on day 

(GBP)

Average Market Price 

Paid per Share (GBp)
Platform

SSE plc GB0007908733 01/10/2019 246,344 246,344 £3,068,214.52 1,245.50 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 02/10/2019 563,944 810,288 £6,931,661.28 1,229.14 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 03/10/2019 205,749 1,016,037 £2,524,231.61 1,226.85 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 04/10/2019 245,491 1,261,528 £3,068,269.26 1,249.85 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 07/10/2019 140,811 1,402,339 £1,767,727.21 1,255.39 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 08/10/2019 219,058 1,621,397 £2,733,186.67 1,247.70 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 09/10/2019 316,840 1,938,237 £3,953,973.10 1,247.94 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 10/10/2019 178,235 2,116,472 £2,205,479.89 1,237.40 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 11/10/2019 101,506 2,217,978 £1,285,299.42 1,266.23 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 14/10/2019 314,843 2,532,821 £4,041,576.62 1,283.68 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 15/10/2019 76,835 2,609,656 £996,127.36 1,296.45 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 16/10/2019 229,946 2,839,602 £2,971,891.09 1,292.43 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 25/10/2019 58,127 2,897,729 £755,116.23 1,299.08 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 28/10/2019 199,833 3,097,562 £2,589,955.58 1,296.06 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 29/10/2019 633,477 3,731,039 £8,047,628.46 1,270.39 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 30/10/2019 190,729 3,921,768 £2,437,497.55 1,277.99 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 31/10/2019 186,117 4,107,885 £2,395,009.39 1,286.83 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 01/11/2019 132,968 4,240,853 £1,717,082.27 1,291.35 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 04/11/2019 129,424 4,370,277 £1,663,564.33 1,285.36 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 05/11/2019 167,093 4,537,370 £2,140,778.81 1,281.19 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 06/11/2019 202,929 4,740,299 £2,578,010.02 1,270.40 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 07/11/2019 218,132 4,958,431 £2,742,748.14 1,257.38 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 08/11/2019 201,858 5,160,289 £2,528,271.45 1,252.50 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 11/11/2019 290,594 5,450,883 £3,666,656.97 1,261.78 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 12/11/2019 187,893 5,638,776 £2,411,606.66 1,283.50 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 13/11/2019 36,553 5,675,329 £471,979.65 1,291.22 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 15/11/2019 41,411 5,716,740 £537,258.03 1,297.38 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 21/11/2019 44,871 5,761,611 £583,143.52 1,299.60 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 22/11/2019 32,479 5,794,090 £421,931.44 1,299.09 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 29/11/2019 20,440 5,814,530 £265,636.20 1,299.59 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 02/12/2019 115,659 5,930,189 £1,498,478.00 1,295.60 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 03/12/2019 500,000 6,430,189 £6,400,200.00 1,280.04 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 04/12/2019 405,268 6,835,457 £5,248,301.65 1,295.02 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 11/12/2019 15,969 6,851,426 £207,555.48 1,299.74 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 31/01/2020 500,000 7,351,426 £7,545,750.00 1,509.15 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 03/02/2020 685,000 8,036,426 £10,521,082.14 1,535.92 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 04/02/2020 665,000 8,701,426 £10,226,237.00 1,537.78 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 05/02/2020 750,000 9,451,426 £11,652,000.00 1,553.60 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 06/02/2020 700,000 10,151,426 £11,093,530.00 1,584.79 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 07/02/2020 128,596 10,280,022 £2,049,447.31 1,593.71 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 10/02/2020 214,169 10,494,191 £3,417,858.82 1,595.87 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 25/02/2020 315,000 10,809,191 £5,034,078.00 1,598.12 LSE Main Market
SSE plc GB0007908733 26/02/2020 100,518 10,909,709 £1,603,965.73 1,595.70 LSE Main Market

Aggregate Number of Shares Purchased 10,909,709 £149,999,996.86 1,374.92

Aggregate Number of Shares Purchased under Irrevocable 6,851,426 £86,856,047.86 1,267.70
Agreement during the period 01/10/2019 - 31/12/2019

Aggregate Number of Shares Purchased under Irrevocable 4,058,283 £63,143,949.00 1,555.92
Agreement during the period 31/01/2020 - 31/03/2020


